	
	Электрички
	

	Востряково
	 
	

	15-14
	Узуново
	

	16-08
	Михнево
	

	16-42
	Кашира
	

	17-39
	Ожерелье
	

	18-13
	Узуново
	

	18-40
	Ступино
	

	19-07
	Михнево
	


http://www.tutu.ru/rasp.php?st1=84911&st2=83911&date=29.07.2012
	
	Расстояние
	

	Точки
	Прошли
	Осталось

	45din
	20,50
	10,20

	52
	23,41
	7,64

	60
	27,24
	3,63

	63
	29,28
	1,49


